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1/12/2024 Minette Jean Berryman Good Vibes Only Minette Jean Berryman 25 18 0 10 6 20 79 6
1/5/2024 Callie Dell Hosford Lil Joes Juiced Callie Dell Hosford 5 7 10 16 14 15 6 73 7

1/11/2024 Kendall Albritton Straight Up Whizkey BLUEWATER FARM LLC 23 21 13 57 3
4/6/2024 Kevin Lee Faulkner Especial Peppy Lena Kevin Lee Faulkner * * * * 19 18 10 47 3
1/8/2024 Anastasia Fischer CS Just Viintage Anastasia Fischer 23 7 17 0 47 4

12/27/2023 Amanda Kendrick Struck By Spook Amanda Kendrick 14 12 9 9 44 4
1/12/2024 Gregory G. Jones Smokes Belle Pepper Gregory G. Jones 25 8 5 38 3
3/24/2024 Marjorie B. Sugarman Voodoo Magic Gun Marjorie B. Sugarman 9 8 6 11 34 4

4/6/2024 Mackenzie McGehee Finalee A Lil Cash Mackenzie McGehee * * * * 14 19 33 2
1/11/2024 Daniel Staub Ride N The Pine Daniel Staub 17 13 2 1 33 4
1/13/2024 Alyssa Goodman Tricked Out Matt Goodman (1/13/24) 14 18 32 2
1/11/2024 Kimber Albritton Magnum Dun Did it Kimber Albritton 0 14 15 29 3
1/11/2024 Danielle Zeveney Buenas Pale Face Danielle Zeveney 13 0 10 6 29 4

1/4/2024 Kadyn H Elder Smart Sara Sails Top Edith E. Elder (1/4/24) 26 26 1
1/12/2024 Ursula L. Holly Icemans Chic Ursula L. Holly 0 11 10 4 25 4

1/8/2024 Heather Anne Laird Wimpy Whiz Kid Jennifer Pearce (12/15/23) 0 15 9 24 3
4/6/2024 Mackenzie McGehee Gunnagivyasugar Catherine Jones (4/5/24) 12 11 23 2

1/11/2024 Frank Christopher Evans Spooks Gotta Glo Irongate (1/11/24) 23 23 1
3/30/2024 Jovie Lawrence Gunna Be Dreamy Corey Rogers (1/14/24) 10 12 22 2
1/11/2024 Sophia Ann Scoville Gun Power Man Sophia Ann Scoville 12 10 22 2

12/11/2023 Campbell Hahn Wallas Tinker Whiz Campbell Hahn 17 17 1
1/10/2024 Alvin G. Marley Big Dreaming Chic Alvin G. Marley 9 7 16 2

4/6/2024 Nicole Blake Dun Waitin On Joe Nicole Blake 7 8 15 2
1/12/2024 Elise Carmichael Loveandotherdiasters Elise Carmichael 15 15 1
1/10/2024 Melissa Fay Cook The Guardian Angel Melissa Fay Cook 9 0 4 13 3
1/10/2024 Melissa Fay Cook Dunnit Wright Melissa Fay Cook 8 3 11 2

1/8/2024 Heather Anne Laird Gunnagowild Heather Anne Laird 6 5 11 2
4/12/2024 Amy McGarry Ruf Cut Hickory Amy McGarry 4 4 8 2
1/30/2024 Daniella Rose Dowling FK Smart Tinker Daniella Rose Dowling 4 4 8 2
3/18/2024 Lindsey Mills Winstonsdunitagain Lindsey Mills 0 5 5 2
3/17/2024 David Bustamante With A Flipn Twist David Bustamante 5 0 5 2

4/6/2024 Angela Olson Skeets Steppin Out Angela Olson 0 4 4 2
* Elaina Mullet Fourroses On Ice Elaina Mullet * 0 0

1/30/2024 Daniella Rose Dowling Boonie Parker Jerie Pennington (*) * * * * 0 0
* Erin Flynn Magnum Whiza Gun Jorge Puente * * 0 0
* Ashley Clark Tip the DJ Ashley Clark * * 0 0
* Chloe Wilkenfeld CC Do It Now Chloe Wilkenfeld * * 0 0
* Raquel Maurer Notskippinthebigtime Raquel Maurer * 0 0
* Blair Bates Chics Get the Chex Rose Brook Farms LLC * 0 0

5/2/2024 Jessica Strayer Billi Rey Jessica Strayer * * * 0 0
* Elaina Mullet Thiscatluvschics Kristen Suggs-Bohrer * * 0 0
* Juan Carlos Sanchez A Trashy Hit Caylee B Howerton * * 0 0
* Ciara Rain Miller SR Shiny As Hal Ciara Rain Miller * * 0 0
* Tammy B. Freilich Mr Whizicol Tammy B. Freilich * 0 0
* Mitch Freilich Boom Shine Boom Mitch Freilich * * 0 0
* Brooklyn L. Sweat ARC Electric Lady Brooklyn L. Sweat * 0 0
* Sarah Felman Peptos Gunza Smokin Jeanne M. Levine (1/8/24) * * 0 0
* Kaylee Lovell Whizn On My Footwork Kaylee Lovell * * 0 0

1/12/2024 Julia West Sparks N Whizkey Sherri A Van Eyck (*) * * 0 0
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2/1/2024 Brooke Abigail Durham Cute Face Dunnit Brooke Abigail Durham * * 0 0
1/4/2024 Kadyn H Elder Roos Lil Lena Heather Anne Laird (1/8/24) 0 0 1
1/8/2024 Ava Hall Iboom Jeanne M. Levine (1/8/24) 0 0 1

* Tammy B. Freilich SH Brown Eyed Girl Tammy B. Freilich * 0 0
* Mary E. Stanton Gunnagetyatrashed Mary E. Stanton * 0 0
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1/7/2024 Tauna Bogle Xtra Sparkling Step Tauna Bogle 3 10 5 4 11 14 5 6 58 8
1/5/2024 Callie Dell Hosford Lil Joes Juiced Callie Dell Hosford 2 5 8 13 6 2 36 6
1/1/2024 Veronica Tyler Stewart Neverthoughtiwould Paul Stewart (1/1/24) 11 6 5 12 34 4
1/4/2024 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice Julie Wuest 10 5 3 3 4 3 28 6

1/14/2024 Page A. Giacin Sure Steps Page A. Giacin 10 0 1 16 27 4
12/11/2023 Mark Miller Spooks Matrix Mark Miller 8 10 9 27 3

1/11/2024 Frank Christopher Evans Spooks Gotta Glo Irongate (1/11/24) 7 0 18 25 3
1/7/2024 Christopher Donato Tattooedacatdowntown Christopher Donato 11 5 2 5 23 4
1/7/2024 Christopher Donato Meant To B My Jersey Christopher Donato 7 8 4 2 21 4
4/6/2024 Elise Dismuke Sugar N Spook Elise Dismuke 5 9 5 19 3
4/6/2024 Mackenzie McGehee Finalee A Lil Cash Mackenzie McGehee 18 18 1
1/8/2024 Heather Anne Laird Wimpy Whiz Kid Jennifer Pearce (12/15/23) 7 9 16 2
4/5/2024 Cheryl Suggs Smoking Blue Whiz Cheryl Suggs 7 9 16 2

3/30/2024 Jovie Lawrence Gunna Be Dreamy Corey Rogers (1/14/24) 12 12 1
1/8/2024 Anastasia Fischer CS Just Viintage Anastasia Fischer 11 0 11 2
4/6/2024 Mackenzie McGehee Gunnagivyasugar Catherine Jones (4/5/24) 10 10 1

12/11/2023 Mark Miller Time To Juice Up Mark Miller 4 5 9 2
1/14/2024 Mary Green A Dream Come True Mary Green 7 2 9 2
1/13/2024 Keane Katherine West Guns R Cocked Keane Katherine West 0 3 1 4 3

4/6/2024 Angela Olson Skeets Steppin Out Angela Olson 0 4 4 2
1/8/2024 Kristina Keenan-Hall Whizkey N Peppy Kristina Keenan-Hall 2 2 4 2

* Tammy B. Freilich Mr. Whizicol Tammy B. Freilich * * 0 0
* Blair Bates Chics Get the Chex Rose Brook Farms LLC * 0 0

5/2/2024 Jessica Strayer Billi Rey Jessica Strayer * * * 0 0
3/17/2024 David Bustamante With A Flipn Twist David Bustamante 0 0 1

4/5/2024 Whitney L. Simmons Vintage Ebony Susan A. Pilliod (*) * * 0 0
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1/7/2024 Tauna Bogle Xtra Sparkling Step Tauna Bogle 5 6 4 4 3 5 3 1 31 8
1/11/2024 Frank Christopher Evans Spooks Gotta Glo Irongate (1/11/24) 8 4 0 7 19 4

12/11/2023 Mark Miller Spooks Matrix Mark Miller 9 6 3 18 3
1/14/2024 Page A. Giacin Sure Steps Page A. Giacin 10 0 0 1 6 17 5
1/11/2024 Danielle Zeveney Buenas Pale Face Danielle Zeveney 5 3 3 11 3
1/14/2024 Mary Green A Dream Come True Mary Green 8 2 10 2

12/11/2023 Mark Miller Time To Juice Up Mark Miller 6 3 9 2
4/6/2024 Mackenzie McGehee Gunnagivyasugar Catherine Jones (4/5/24) 4 4 1
1/4/2024 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice Julie Wuest 2 2 4 2
4/5/2024 Cheryl Suggs Smoking Blue Whiz Cheryl Suggs 3 3 1
1/7/2024 Christopher Donato Tattooedacatdowntown Christopher Donato 1 1 1
4/6/2024 Angela Olson Skeets Steppin Out Angela Olson 0 1 1 2

* Tammy B. Freilich Mr. Whizicol Tammy B. Freilich * * * 0 0
* Mitch Freilich Boom Shine Boom Mitch Freilich * * 0 0
* Tammy B. Freilich SH Brown Eyed Girl Tammy B. Freilich * 0 0

In order to qualify for Year-End awards, exhibitor must show in 50% plus one (1) of all SFRHA and NRHA slates. For 2024, exhibitor must compete in at least 6 slates.
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* = Rider did not have SFRHA membership, therefore no points will be awarded.
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